PUBLICATIONS

FACULTY PUBLICATIONS

Dr. Vimala M

- Empowerment of Women farmers through Group Farming Practice by JLG's in Palakkad Block-Anvesak, ISSN-0378-4568, Vol 51, No.1(IX) January-June 2021
- Impact of Covid 19 on the Working Conditions of Daily Wage Earners in Vallathol Nagar Grama Panchayath -Vimala International Research Journal FOR Humanities and Social Sciences (VIRJ), ISSN:2348-4837, Vol.VII, Issue(i), December 2021.
- The Role of Local Governments (LGs) during the Covid-19 Pandemic: Kerala in an Edited Book titled "Covid-19 Pandemic and the Indian Economy" ISBN:978-81-955933-1-6, KOLKATA PRESS BOOKS

Dr. Sitara V Attokkaran

- "Inclusive Finance For Wellbeing: A Study Among SC Women in Kerala" inDisquisitions on Economics of Welfare Vol 2, Proceedings of International Conference: Economics of Happiness and Welfare, ISBN: 978-93-5566-092-3, June 2021
- "Socio-economic determinants of Financial Inclusion: a study among Scheduled Caste Women in Kerala" Anvesak, ISSN-0378-4568, Vol 51, No.1(X) January-June 2021
- Impact of Covid 19 Pandemic on Financial Inclusion Status: A Comparison of SC and Non SC Communities in VandazhiGrama Panchayath- Vimala International Research Journal FOR Humanities and Social Sciences (VIRJ), ISSN:2348-4837, Vol.VII,Issue(i),December 2021.

Dr. Sneha Gopeekrishna

BOOKS EDITED

 Covid-19 Pandemic and Global Resurgence: Asian Press Publications, Calcutta, March 2021

International Publication

Gender and Identity Issues of Women Entrepreneurs of Kerala, Making of Distinctions: Towards a Social Science of Inclusive Oppositions, ISBN:978-1-64802-320-0, Information Age Publishing Inc, Charlotte, USA.

JOURNALS EDITED

Vimala International Research Journal FOR Humanities and Social Sciences (VIRJ), ISSN:2348-4837, Vol.VII,Issue(i),December 2021.

Smt. Liji Maliakkel

• Published an article on "Vulnerability of Women In Unorganized Sector During the Time of Covid-19: With Special Reference to Shops and Establishments in Kerala" in ajournal named International Journal of Research and Analytical reviews (IJRAR), E-ISSN 2348-1269, P- ISSN 2349-5138, 5.75 impact factor, Volume 5, Issue 2, June 2021.

Dr. Binu Ann Kuriachan

- COVID-19 Pandemic and its Impact on Tourism and Hospitality Industry in Kerala, Vimala International Research Journal for Humanities and Social Sciences, 7(1), 2021; ISSN
- A Review of Students' Perception towards E-learning in India during COVID-19 Pandemic' in the book 'COVID-19 Pandemic and Global Resurgence', Asian Press Books, Kolkata, March 2021; ISBN:978-93-90970-00-1.